

\212 ITEM NO.106
(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6905/2011

SHANTIBRATA PANDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 10/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

The appellant may file additional documents in the
meantime.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.02.10
18:03:36 IST
Reason: